
Zimbra   
Agenda Secretário Maximiliano 
Martinhão 

   
 

 
 

2016   Segunda-feira, 12 de Dezembro 

      

07:00   

 

07:05 

BSB/SDU - Voo G3 2021   

08:45 
 

  

  

  

08:00   

  

  

    

09:00     

    

    

    

10:00   

 

10:00 

MCTIC e BNDES  
Rio de Janeiro - RJ, 20031-917 

12:00 
 

  

  

  

11:00   

  

  

  

12:00     

    

    

    

13:00     

    

    

    

14:00     

    

    

    

15:00     

    

    

    

16:00     

    

  

 

16:40 

SDU/BSB - Voo O6 6234  

18:30 
 

  

17:00   

  

  
 

 

https://correio.mctic.gov.br/h/calendar?view=day&tz=America%2fSao_Paulo&date=20161212T000000&action=edit&invId=29077-29076&pstat=AC&instStartTime=1481533500000&instDuration=6000000
https://correio.mctic.gov.br/h/calendar?view=day&tz=America%2fSao_Paulo&date=20161212T000000&action=edit&invId=29001-29000&pstat=AC&instStartTime=1481544000000&instDuration=7200000
https://correio.mctic.gov.br/h/calendar?view=day&tz=America%2fSao_Paulo&date=20161212T000000&action=edit&invId=29001-29000&pstat=AC&instStartTime=1481544000000&instDuration=7200000
https://correio.mctic.gov.br/h/calendar?view=day&tz=America%2fSao_Paulo&date=20161212T000000&action=edit&invId=29215-29214&pstat=AC&instStartTime=1481568000000&instDuration=6600000

